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1OTH WORLD WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

NATTONATI TEAM RESULTS

PLACE COUNTRY TOTAL POINTS
1 UNITED STATES 8699 .Lk25
2 . FRANCE o 74LL0.563
CANADA ‘g1ok., 929
b AUSTRALIA 709L4.351
B SWITZERLAND 6Lh96.248
6 GREAT BRITAIN 6221.358
7 ITALY 5933.67L
8 MEXICO : 5499.087
9 SOUTH AFRICA L878.350
10 AUSTRIA k720,301
11 NEW ZEALAND 3869.699
12 COLOMBIA 3103.008
1.9 LUXEMBURG 2388.32¢0

14 JAPAN 986 .0L6



10TH WORLD WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

OVERALL RESULTS - MEN
PLACE COMPETITOR COUNTRY

1 MIKE SUYDERHOOD .8

2 TITO ANTUNATO MEXICO

3 CHUCX STEARNS T Sl

L ATAN XKEMPTON U.S.A,

5 COLIN FAULKNER AUSTRALIA

6 RICKY McCORMICK U.S.A.

i JEAN-YVES PARPETTE FRANCE

8 LARS BJORK SWEDEN

9 ANDY MURDISON CANADA

10 CHRISTIAN RAISIN FRANCE

11 GEORGE ATHANS CANADA

e ROBBI ZUCCHI ITALY

13 PIERRE CLERC SWITZERLAND
1k VAUGHN BULLIVANT NEW ZEALAND
15 J.J. POTIER FRANCE

16 - JEAN PERRAULT , CANADA

ik COLIN BIRMINGHAM AUSTRALIA

18 BRUCE COCKBURN AUSTRALTIA

19 VICTOR PALOMO SPAIN

20 ERIC BONNET SWITZERLAND
2 4 MAX HOFER ITALY

22 J.J. ZBINDEN SWITZERLAND
23 JEAN CALMES LUXEMBURG

2L BRIAN MUIRHEAD CANADA

25 WILLIE COUGHEY NEW ZEALAND
26 PETER COLLARD SOUTH AFRICA
27 PAUL ADLINGTON GREAT BRITAIN
28 STEFAN RAUCHENWALD AUSTRIA

29 EGON BRUNNER AUSTRIA

30 TOMMY BERNOCCHI ITALY

31 JOE CSORTAN AUXTRALIA

32 DANIEL BOREL SWITZERLAND
33 BILLY GARCIA MEXICO

3k ALBERTO LOMEO ITALY

25 IAN MAARTENS SOUTH AFRICA
36 JACK FTULTON GREAT BRITAIN
37 ANDRES BOTERO COLUMBIA

38 DAVID JOHNSTON GREAT BRITAIN
39 DANIEL VARGAS COLUMBIA

Lo MARK RUMBAK SOUTH AFRICA
L1 EDUARDO LOPEZ MEXICO

ko EDGARDO MARTIN ARGENTINA

43 FRANK DeDECKER BELGIUM

Ly DAG GENDERSEN NORWAY

2734
2653
26L8
2601
2h72
2457
2liog
2380
2302
2277
2276
2181
214
2173
2170
2109
2051
2033
1967
1955
18¢g0
1856
1799
1758
1696
1666

1663.

1662

16k2,

163h
1552

1536.
1531,

1531
1529
1Lk9g5

1484,

1435
1340
26T
1264
1186

1088

1063

POINTS

71
LThT
.971
. T2
<559
I
702
.183
+193
.308
o160
.81k
251
.682
.96k4
.038
.0L45
.55%
.134
.125
.897
g
hgo
.067
L017
.554
281
.036
29T
.178
.963
283
229
.092
.507
373
978
.802
.280
.619
LXE07
.086
419
. 720



10TH WORLD WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S TRICKS FINALS

PLACE COMPETITOR COUNTRY ELIMINATIONS FINALS TOTAL

) ALAN KEMPTON 0. 8.0 4205 .0L1 Laké . 450 _8551.h91
5> TITO ANTUNANO  MEXICO hok6.110 4245.850 8491.960
3 RICKY McCORMICK TU.S.A. 4341.590 L015.820 8357.5410
b GEORGE ATHANS CANADA 3758.870 L1ks5.590 7904 . 460
5 JEAN PERRAULT CANADA 3777.000 3887.800 7664 .800
6 CHUCK STEARNS U.S.A. 3751 .600 3750.750 7502.350
7 MIKE SUYDERHOUD TU.S.A. 3532.430 3822.160 7354 .590
8 CHRISTIAN RAISIN FRANCE 3556.880 3796.980 7353.860
9 ANDY MURDISON CANADA 3627.640 3437.290C 7064 .930
10 LARS BJORK SWEDEN 3640.L450 3281.630 6922.080
6B | ROBBI ZUCCHI ITALY 3605.110 3278.600 6883.710

12 COLIN BIRMINGHAM AUSTRALIA 3512.300 2604 ,360 6116 .660



10TH WORLD WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

PLACE COMPETITOR

Uy W

10

11

3.2

ALAN KEMPTON

MIKE SUYDERHOUD

CHUCK STEARNS

PIERRE CLERC

JEAN POTIER

VAUGHN BULLIVANT

TITO ANTUNANO

BRUCE COCKBURN

COLIN FAULKNER

LARS BJORK

JEAN PARPETTE

RICKY McCORMICK

MENS JUMP FINAL
COUNTRY ELIMIN.
U.S.A. holL . kg5
3 0 < 483.152
Badals 176.675
SWITZERLAND U457.555
FRANECE 4L45.338
NEW ZEALAND L23.10k
MEXICO 406.519
AUSTRALIA 431.075
AUSTRALIA Lo7.597
SWEDEN 406.350
FRANCE 4o3.L408
U.S.A. 297.56L

Lé5.

W2
L35

4oT.
b3k,

Log
L33
Loé

16

Loo.

389

FINALS

065

-295
. 885

065

106

.180
.225
.136
.6hk
408.

TLO

£12

.880

959.

g

912.

881k .

879.
850.
839.
837.
82L.
815
80k .

787.

TOTAL

560
LhT



10TH WORLD WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHTIPS

MENS STALOM FINALS

PLACE COMPETITOR © COUNTRY ELIM. FINAT TOTAL BUOYS
1 TITO ANTUNANO MEXICO hs L5 90
2 COLIN FAULKNER AUSTRALIA hh % Lyt 89
3 MIKE SUYDERHOUS  U.S.A. L33 by 87%
b GEORGE ATHANS CANADA Ll hi 85
5 ROBBI ZUCCHI - ITALY Lol Ll 843
6 J.J. ZEINDEN SWITZERLAND 39 bk 83
7 JEAN PARPETTE FRANCE LL 381 821
8 VICTOR PALOMO SPAIN 39 39 78
8 LARS BJORK SWEDEN 39 39 78
10 ANDY MURDISON CANADA Lo 364 763
i CHUCK STEARNS U.S.A. 38% 374 76
12 CHRISTIAN RAISIN FRANCE Lo 322 72L

JEAN POTIER FRANCE 38% 263 65
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10TH WORLD WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

OVERALL RESULTS - WOMEN

COMPETITOR

J. STEWART-WOOD

LINDA LEAVENGOOD

LIZ ALLEN

SYLVIE HULSEMANN

ELATNE BORTER

DIERDRE BARNARD

MAY WARD

BONNIE MURDISON

KAYE THURLOW

VAILLA HOGGAN

BRIGITTE BOSS

EC0UNTRY

GREAT BRITAIRN
U.S.A.
U.S.A.-
LUXEMBOURG
SWITZERLAND
SOUTH AFRICA
AUSTRALTA
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
CANADA

AUSTRIA

2765 ..
2728.
ohog
2360.
2316
2163
2 S N
1967
190L.
1809.
If26

POTINTS

961
967

-979

681

400
.56

903

4085

17T

280

201



10TH WORLD WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMENS TRICKS FINALS

PLACE COMPETITOR

= W

D., DUFLOT-PRIVAT

ELAIN BORTER

SYLVIE MAURIAL

LINDA LEAVENGOOD

KAYE THURLOW

J.

STEWARD-WOOD

GREAT BRITAIN2889.

25
90
70

COUNTRY ELIM.
FRANCE 3649,
SWITZERLAND 3196.
FRANCE aiih.
U.S.A. 2EHT
AUSTRALIA 2610

25

20

3237
2939
2685
2838
1709

1527.

FINALS

.29
.97
.25
Lho

.12

19

TOTAL

6907.1L
6136.52
5800.15
5696.10
4619.37
4416.39



10TH WORLD WATER SXI CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMENS JUMP FINALS

PLACE COMPETITOR COUNTRY ELIM,

1 J. STEWART-WOOD GREAT BRITAIN  317.287
2 LIZ ALLEN 16 < P8 297.907
3 LINDA LEAVENGOOD U.S.A. 312.825
L SYLVIE HULSEMANN LUXEMBURG 288.900

ELATNE BORTER SWITZERLAND Sk 553
6 DIERDRE BARNARD SOUTH AFRICA 272 . 831

32s

32k
287

285.

296

FINALS

720

313
.858

oLé

-833
282,

960

TOTAL

640.007
622 .220
600.683
573.9L46
571.386
554.791



10TH WORLD WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

FINAL

WOMENS SLALOM

PLACE COMPETITOR

N VT = W

-LIZ ALLEN

LINDA LEAVENGOOD
J. STEWART-WOOD

SYLVIE HULSEMANN
MAY WARD

BONNTE MURDISON

COUNTRY

U84,

U.S. A,

GREAT BRITAIN
LUXEMBURG
AUSTRALTIA

CANADA

ELIM,

39
38
38

38
3k

FINAL

L0
39
383
38
281

BF

TOTAL BUOYS




